VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Iltem 95
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 95 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Consumer Affairs Services (55000)

Consumer Affairs - Regulation and Consumer Education (55001)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$1,484,485

$1,484,485

$33,726

$1,450,759

$1,684,485

$1,684,485

$33,726

$1,650,759




	2018 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 95
	Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services


