VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 95 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 95 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Consumer Affairs Services (55000)	\$1,484,485	\$1,684,485
Consumer Affairs - Regulation and Consumer Education (55001) Fund Sources:	\$1,484,485	\$1,684,485
General	\$33,726	\$33,726
Special	\$1,450,759	\$1,650,759